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Prices per 
Gallon

Co�ee House Latte

Brewed House 
Co�ee

Milk

Canola Oil

Orange Juice

Gasoline

Soda Pop
LVMWD 

Tap Water

Bottled Water

$21.00

$12.60

$3.76

$8.49

$6.49

$3.20

$2.34

$1.11

<$0.01

The Cost of Water
Water is essential to daily life.  Comparing water to these every day 
purchases, water really is a bargain. 

Prices researched on the Internet using Amazon.com, Target, and Walmart, 12/29/2017.


